 Basic Tests of NFC Enabled
Devices Using R&S Test
Equipment
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
SMBV100A

Ordering Information
 1MA190_3e Rohde & Schwarz  Basic Tests of NFC Enabled Devices Using R&S Test Equipment   30
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S®SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator 1407.6004.02
R&S®SMBV-B103
1)
 RF 9 kHz – 3.2GHz 1407.9603.02
R&S®SMBV-B10 Baseband Generator with
Digital Modulation (real-
time)  and ARB (32
Msample), 120 MHz RF
BW
1407.8607.04
R&S®SMBV-B92 Hard Disk (removable) 1407.9403.02
R&S®SMBV-K89 Digital Standard NFC-
A/B/F
1419.1690.02
Digital Oscilloscope
R&S®RTO1002